

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 943/2017, IA No. 01/2017

Date of Order: 01.05.2019.

Manzoor Ahmed Bhat

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

For the appellant(s)/petitioner(s) : Mr. F.S. Butt, Advocate.
For the respondent(s) : Mr. Jamrodh Singh, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG for R-5.

- | | | | |
|-----|---|---|----------|
| i. | Whether approved for reporting in Press/Media | : | Yes/No |
| ii. | Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal | : | Yes/ No. |
-

Response on behalf of respondent No. 5 be filed within six weeks.

List again on 19th July, 2019.

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu

01.05.2019

Ram Krishan