

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 8583/2019
In [OWP No. 943/2017]

Manzoor Ahmed BhatPetitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner present in person.

v/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Dy. AG
vice Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG,
for respondent No. 2.
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG,
for respondent Nos. 1, 3 to 7.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections to the petition have not been filed by the respondent
No. 2 Deputy Commissioner, Kishtwar.

Let the needful be done one week prior to the next date of
hearing with copy in advance to counsel for the petitioner.

Adjourned to 09.12.2019.

**(RAJESH BINDAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
13.11.2019
SUNIL-I