

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 943/2017
IA No. 1/2017
CM No. 8583/2019

Manzoor Ahmed Bhat

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
11.05.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 08.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
11.05.2022
Tarun